Registration Information for Calendar Year 2011

Total Registrations by Class Code/Plate Type

AC: AGRICULTURE

COMMERCIAL 539 MM: MUNICIPAL MOTORCYCLE 26

AF: AGRICULTURE FARM 184 MH: MOTOR HOME 4,658

AG: AGRICULTURE .

(PASSENGER) 14,053 MP: MOPED 4,329

AM: EMERGENCY/COACH 423 MQ: ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 1,354

AP: APPORTIONED 7,333 MX: DISABILITY MOTORCYCLE 154

AQ: ANTIQUE AUTO 16,131 PC: PASSENGER 839,803

AU: AUTOCYCLE 2 PH: PURPLE HEART 1,589
. PM: PURPLE HEART

AW: ANIMAL WELFARE 9,017 MOTORCYCLE 44

BB: BLACK BEAR 9,728 PO: PRISONER OF WAR 91

BC: BREAST CANCER SUPPORT 15,262 PS: PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 10
) RV: CONSERVATION MOTOR

BU: BUS 665 HOME 104

CC: CONSERVATION .

COMMERCIAL 837 SE: SPECIAL EQUIPMENT 4,179




CD: CONSERVATION
DISABILITY

Cl: MUNICIPAL

CL: CONSERVATION TRAILER
CM: COMBINATION

CO: COMMERCIAL

CR: CONSERVATION

CS: COUNTY SHERIFF

CV: CUSTOM VEHICLE

DS: DISABILITY SPECIAL
VETERAN

DV: DISABLED VETERAN

FD: FIREFIGHTER

FM: FARM

HC: HORSELESS CARRIAGE
IU: ISLAND USE

LB: LOBSTER

MC: MOTORCYCLE

231

14,819
232
7,287
91,805
50,564
383
121

965

2,583

4,386
5,668

32
1,570

25,204

56,836

SR: STREET ROD

ST: STATE

SW: SPORTSMAN

TC: TRUCK CAMPER

TL: TRAILER

TR: TRACTOR

TS: SUPPORT YOUR TROOPS
TX: HIRE

UM: UNIVERSITY OF MAINE
SYSTEM

VM: SPECIAL VETERAN
MOTORCYCLE

VT: SPECIAL VETERAN

VX: DISABLED VETERAN PARKING
WB: WABANAKI

WX: DISABILITY MOTOR HOME

XV: DISABLED VETERAN
MOTORCYCLE

661

7,103
16,149
157
274,043
2,198
5,140
739

5,803

597

29,011
287
754

42

21



CALENDAR YEAR 2011 - TOTAL NUMBER OF REGSITRATIONS: 1,535,906



